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 WALK-A-WAY
LIFESTYLE FOR

$116,900

Open Concept 2§
Bedroom  ‘Duffield’ |
model townhome with }
solarium.  Fabulous |
upgraded decor and |
carpet. Includes: wash- |
er, dryer, fridge, stove
and 2 underground §
parkmg spaces in |

— "OPEN HOUSE
§ NEW Sun. APR. 29, 2 to 4 P.M.
PR]C[ 14036 Argyll Rd. Georgetown South

oo e . ' e 8 o From custom covered porch to}

i i 4 grand foyer & circular architec- |
tured rooms, sunken LR; formal |
DR for entertaining w/coffered |
ceilings - this over 3000 sq. ft. 4 |
bedroom home, with main floor |
famlly room and basement office |
is a true Gem situated in}

‘40’s CHARMER

. 1 Located on a great street, conveniently located close to GO Station! Featuring
] an_enclosed front porch, formal living room and separate formal dining

1 room, large eat-in kitchen and main floor bedroom; second floor has 2 good
size bedrmms and a 2 pc. WR; wide baseboard original trim; wide plank floor-
t Starter home! $179,900.
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OPE&HHOUSE
Sat. APR. 28, 2 to 4 P.M.
p. Bamlow Cres., Georgetnwn

Sat. APR. 28,
2 to 4 PM,
130 Corey Circle
Georgetown

FAMILYWANTED $189,900 YOUR OWN PARK BESIDE YOU FOR $238,900

Great 3 bedroom bungalow on fenced in lot - walking di-"mc_ﬂ r Lovely 4 bedroom home features main floor family room
B O RN s SO N a0 | with gas fireplace adjoining eat-in kitchen, formal LR and |4 yoor, jarge ea.i kitchen with walkout to deck and long views,

cabinets, upgraded bathroom, interior 800 series doors, soffits,

fascia, roof, furnace, CAC, mostly new windows, double wide |
drive. 2 sheds, main floor walkout to rear yard, good home for § ~:

| aJr master with ensuite, pmrate fenced in backyard

COUNTRY LIVING IN BALLINAFAD - $339,900

| room with wood burning stove, separate dining room, main floor laundr)r,

| Beautiful Cape Cod style home on 1.16 ac lot with main floor master bed-

breakfast area to large deck uuerlmklng playground cuurt yard, large §
master bedroom with walk-in closet and 4 pc. ensuite plus 2 other |

| 2nd floor wlth 2 large bedrooms divided by 4 pc. washroom, oversize |
- | Shows lovely! i . ~ [Lample bedrooms and your own mngle ca garage.
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1 ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS -
| Over 3000 square feet of luxury living - with in-law potential %f

- 4 full washrooms - open concept - high ceilings - main floor = Magaificen treed ravine lo in one of the area's premier locations, 4

“SOUGHT AFTER RAVINE"$359 900

family room with fireplace - ceramics - maple hardwood 1':-.1"=|'
| flooring -
car garage - fenced in area for your hot tub. $339,900.00

i more, this elegant home is wamn
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5: Picturesque setting with views of the Lredlt River and valley from the gor- i
) geous solarium addition w/ceramic tiled floor; large formal living room £
& with HW flooring and woodburning corner fireplace, large country kitchen P&
|| with French doors, and formal dining room with French doors; Master BR §iie
] has 4 pe. ensuite; two front bedrooms have large windows with views of JE8
8} rivr vally; double ca garag, intrlock brick drveway and twolarge out- JESIS] ™ent & cold room, and 2 car garage located on dead end streef,
| buildings for storage etc. $329,900. i Walkmg distance to shopping, schools & Parks
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POSSIBILITIES GALORE!

Over 35,000 sq. ft. of property and approx. 4800 sq. ft. of home (5bed- §=
room - 2 kitchens) with a double car attached garage plusa25 x40 §
garage - all on municipal services. Original structure features cherry § =
wood staircase and architecturally curved walls in 2nd floor bed- § =
rooms and hardwood floors under carpet in main rooms. Call for fur- §©

ther details. $499,000,

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY+ HOME
- Prime highway location - High regional

bedrnum home (2250 sq. ft. )
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ample bedrooms, master with ensuite and walk-in closet, main floor | |

- | family room with gas fireplace, greenhouse kitchen with ceramic
master bedroom with walk-in and ensuite - double | flooring, formal two storey entryway with curved oak staircase, all “* |

=l : cedar entertainment deck, 2 stairways to basement and much much I [ ing, separate formal LR and DR, large MBR & ensuite with oval tub & sep

Bl GREAT HOUSE! GREAT LOCATION! $224,900 i
Beautiful 3 bedroom - 2 storey home in central Georgetown §*
| featuring living room/dining room combo, main floor family

| foom with fireplace, MBR with ensuite, partialy finished base. ] 2tached garage on double lot. Formal living room with fire-

| place. Eatin kichen. Grat finished rec room with lrge wet |

traffic " "If :._.....-r.-. il AN L L
count - 4 Bay garage (16’ clear ceiling} Attached 4 .. 2 |
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kyltght & walkout to hackyard fam rm with gas fireplace & cathedral ceil- |
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COUNTRY VILLAGE LIVING - SREE HOUSE & ALL!

1[ _" 3+1 bedroom raised bungalow in Ballinafad, with beautiful hard- |
- | wood floors, large eat-in kitchen with walkout to deck, finished
- | basement with lots of light, new berber carpet and fireplace with |

insert, walking entry to single cdar garage on 100'x183’ lot.

e $259,900.00.
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GREATLY REDUCED FROM | i&

$349,900 TO $309,900.

| bar and lts of room fo pool table and smmg area.
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Prime
downtown build-
ing Retail/Office
and Apartment.
Good tenants in
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IN[:)“USTRIAL/COMMERCIAL/INVSTMENT

| Beautiful 3 bedroom raised bungalow with double car JF=] Falling Water Subdivisin - 1824 .- 3 bedroom -2 stoey. Fatrig |
{1 soothing neutral decor, open concept, dining room big enough for your §
| entertaining needs, family room with beautiful gas fireplace, great use of §
ceramics from front door to kitchen and entry from double car garage, |
"-:; . | MBR has walk-in and French doors to luxurious ensuite. Includes 5 appli- §

i ances, CAC CVAC wa‘? DKP. Shurt clusmg available!

OPPORTUNITY

Thriving Video store. Village of Erin
Good Lease. High visibility
$139,900

DEVELOPMENT

PROPERTY
4.1 AC, Georgetown South - $795,000
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